尺寸：45*25mm
Model No.:RSN011R
120V~ 60Hz 15A Max
Max.1800W resistive
WiFi Frequency: 2.4GHz
MADE IN CHINA
Lot No. : YY/MM
RISING SUN
5021814
Conforms to UL STD 60730-1
Certified to CSA STD E60730-1
FCC ID: 2A2XV-N1121
Model No.:RSN021R
120V~ 60Hz 15A Max
Max.1800W resistive
WiFi Frequency: 2.4GHz
MADE IN CHINA
Lot No. : YY/MM
RISING SUN
5021814
Conforms to UL STD 60730-1
Certified to CSA STD E60730-1
FCC ID: 2A2XV-N1121